Positive cases
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How many of the 46 LDCs reported

Administered tests

/

Bhutan
Rwanda
Djibouti

Mauritania
Timor-Leste

Lesotho
Nepal
Zambia

Cambodia
Myanmar
Lao PDR
21, 574?1. Sao Tome and Principe

Togo

Bangladesh
Guinea-Bissau

Senegal
Uganda
Gambia
Guinea
Benin
Ethiopia
Angola

Mozambique

Mali

South Sudan
Sierra Leone

Malawi

Afghanistan

Burundi
Liberia

Somalia
Madagascar
Central African Republic

Sudan
Haiti

Burkina Faso

Chad
Yemen
Niger

34,077 I Dem. Rep. of the Congo
989 Solomon Islands

Eritrea

[ Least developed
countries (LDCS)

countries, except

COVID-19 testing in LDCs - status report of 30 Nov 2022
LDCs compared to the rest of the world
Reported tests

’/ 72,015,761

6,846,828,006
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Source:

Worldometer (https://www.worldometers.info/coronavirus/)

Population
1,057,438,163

7,794,798,729

Reported tests per 1Million population

3,149,528
3,183,264
3,242,427
3,265,318
3,300,902

439,303
446,085
453,998
457,958
463,271
466,325

63,512
64,551
65,673
66,231
66,919
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31 Oct
30 Nov
31 Jul
31 Aug
30 Sep

o™
<
LN
\
(=))]
L
!
o
>
(<]
=
o
o

30Nov | 68,104

30 Jun
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30 Sep
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CDP Secretariat, calculated based on data from



